2024 Winter Break — CatTracks Resident Special
December 23, 26-27, 30-31
University Transit Center (UTC)

AM
University Transit Center (UTC) 10.00
Promenade Center 10.09
G Street South across from Raley's (The Bus Stop) 10.12
Merced Mall Target 10.20
Walmart on Loughborough Dr. 10.29
Amtrak Station 10.38
Rite Aid/Walgreens on G St. (opposite corner to Save Mart) 10.45
G Street North-Raley's (The Bus Stop) 10.49

TIMES SHOWN ARE DEPARTURE TIMES

AM/PM

11.15
11.24
11.27
11.35
11.44
11.53
12.00

12.04

12.15

12.24

12.27

12.35

12.44

12.53

1.00

1.04

1.15

1.24

1.27

1.35

144

1.53

2.00

2.04

2.15

2.24

2.27

2.35

244

2.53

3.00

3.04

at/racks

3.15

UC MERCED

Last Drop Off




	Slide 1

